21 Nisan 2024 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.TASKENT (Kosmaz)
2 HIZLI AYAK (Kosmaz)
3.SURGUN KRAL
4.LE PATRON (Kosmaz)
5.MALKA MOMA (Kosmaz)
6.NAZLI HILAL (Kosmaz)
7.AKTER TAY (Kosmaz)
8.HIRSO (Kosmaz)
9.KAFKAESQUE (Kosmaz)
10.GOKYUZUNDE (Kosmaz)
11.EFSANEAT
12.KUNYA (Kosmaz)
13.NEDIMNOGLU (Kosmaz)
14 AKSIT TAY
15.CALHAN
16.DILBERAN
17.MANDAR ABBAS
18 PIYANIST
19.SOSRIKUA
20.BATI RUZGARI
21.BARAN REIS (Kosmaz)
22 KACKAR GUZELI
23 ASI TAHA
24 AKYEL ABI
25.YENISISTEM (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
Handikap 15/DHO/H2
1.)236.500 ¢
1.)40.796 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yka  TAMERNOGLU- TATLBERK
4yka HZLITAY - SAKIZ
4yka  BABA MEVLUT- BENL
4yda  SAADNGUCU- BLGEAT
4yak  AYABAKAN- CISEM
4ydk  YAVUZBEY - NAZLIDELAL
4yda  ONURKAAN- BERLIN
4yka  OGLUMEGE- ATICIKIZ
dydk  CANKARDESLER- OZKAFKASLI
4yaa  UCANOGLU- SLAN
4yaa  AYABAKAN- ILAYDAHANM
4yka  HABERKAN- DUDUCAN
4yka BVBIR HAN - GENCPRENSES
4yaa  ONURKAAN- AYUSTUN
4yda  VAKKAS- YASAGIL
4ykk  SAADNGUCU- Oz FIRAT
4yka  TAMERNOGLU- SAL SABIL
4yka  GURSU-ILAYDANUR
4yak  GAIBOLU- HAZALSULTAN
4yak KARAKBVAL - RIBELLA
4yka  KARAZUM- OZPNAR
4yak  TURBO- BVIRANLR
4yka  DOGANGUN- KARGLEZEL]
4yka  TURBO-ESINM
4yka CANKARDESLER - BEYHAN SULTAN

2.)94.600 ¢
2)16319¢

Siklet

0

0
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57

55
54,5
54,5
55,6

52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51,6
50,5
50
50
50
50
50
50

Sahip
HAS. BASER
ARZ. GUNES
B. BOR. AKARSU
ADE. YILDIZ
SEZ. GOKGE
Y. KEM KOCA
AYH. KARAYAKA
HAK. OZDEMR
HUS. BOYRAZ
H. HUS. AYRANCI
MUR. KAYA
KAD. BASKURT
MEH. DOGAN
OZG. KAHRAVIAN
NUR. YILDIZ
CEMNARIN
A ENG. GICIR
NEH. ORHON
SER. UNBAY
TUN. YILMAZ
FUA SIMSEK

A HIK. KIRKPANTUR

CEV. CANLIKA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
ABU. TUNCER

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik
3.)47.300 b 423650 t
3)8.159 ¢ 4)4080 ¢
Antrendrii HP  Son6Y.

F.GEZCI 60 8-44
MR.PEK 59
MR.PEK 58
R.BARMAN 51 242837
SEY.GOKGE 51 324848
B.CELTIK 47 136417
S.GOKGE 46  6-
HUS.KARABULUT 46  61-0426
H.BOYRAZ 48  24604-
MTAVER 42  31-594
Y.DEMRKIRAN 41 54
TATES 41 24
SER.GOKCE 41 251226
ARNMILDIZ 39 388-21
H.HARMANBASI 39 418-
S.DURGUG 39 9
1.EKURAL 39
SEN.SEN 40 0
AYD ALCICEK 38 54510
T.YILMAZ 37
O.GUNELI 34 870
AALGICEK 35 3-1000
SEN.SEN 34 600
MOZGUL 34 80835
S.OAPAYDIN 32 66

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.03.2024
06.04.2024
03.04.2024
09.04.2024
11.04.2024
05.04.2024
13.04.2024
11.04.2024
17.04.2024
19.04.2024
13.04.2024
13.04.2024
15.04.2024
04.04.2024
13.04.2024
30.03.2024
13.04.2024
13.04.2024
04.04.2024
13.04.2024
13.04.2024
22.02.2024
13.04.2024
12.04.2024
06.04.2024



